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SECTION 118 - X910 - STATEWIDE REVENUE

(85) J160Department of Disabilities &
Special Needs
(a) Unumb Center - Disabled Residential

(b)
(©)

and Occupational Center
Special Olympics
Best Buddies

(86) J200Department of Alcohol &
Other Drug Abuse Services

(a)
(b)
(c)

(d)
(87) L040
(a)
(b)
(©)
(d)
(88) LO60
(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)
(e)
®
(89) LO8O

(@)
(b)

(90) L320

Trinity Health Behavioral Care
Dillon County Facility

Trinity Behavioral Care Marlboro

County Facility
Clarendon Behavioral Health
Services
Alpha Center (Chesterfield 301)
Department of Social Services
The Courage Center
Real Champions Pilot Project
Richland County DSS
Florence Crittenton Home
Department on Aging
Oconee County Matching Funds
for Senior Center
Lee County Council on Aging -
Bishopville Senior
Center Renovations
Murdaugh Center Project -
Federal Match
Lee County Council on Aging
Orangeburg Senior Center
Darlington Council on Aging

Department of Children’s Advocacy

Lowcountry Orphan Relief
Midlands Expansion
Dickerson Children's
Advocacy Center
Housing Finance & Development
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Authority Statewide Housing Needs

Assessment Darla
Moore School of Business

$

5,000,000
250,000;
300,000;

500,000;
1,500,000;

1,444,980;
1,750,000;

301,461;
500,000;

300,000;
500,000;

7,000,000;

150,000;
400,000;
50,000;
1,000,000;
250,000;
75,000;

200,000;

100,000;



