General and Permanent Laws--2022

SECTION 118 - X910 - STATEWIDE REVENUE

(85) J160Department of Disabilities & Special Needs			
	ciai Needs Unumb Center - Disabled Residentia	1	
(a)	and Occupational Center	\$	5,000,000;
(b)	Special Olympics	\$ \$	250,000;
(c)	Best Buddies	\$	300,000;
		Ф	300,000,
(86) J200Department of Alcohol & Other Drug Abuse Services			
(a)	Trinity Health Behavioral Care		
(a)	Dillon County Facility	\$	500,000;
(b)	Trinity Behavioral Care Marlboro	Ψ	200,000,
(8)	County Facility	\$	1,500,000;
(c)	Clarendon Behavioral Health	*	1,200,000,
(-)	Services	\$	1,444,980;
(d)	Alpha Center (Chesterfield 301)	\$	1,750,000;
(87) L040	Department of Social Services		
(a)	The Courage Center	\$	301,461;
(b)	Real Champions Pilot Project	\$	500,000;
(c)	Richland County DSS	\$	300,000;
(d)	Florence Crittenton Home	\$	500,000;
(88) L060	Department on Aging		
(a)	Oconee County Matching Funds		
. ,	for Senior Center	\$	7,000,000;
(b)	Lee County Council on Aging -		
, ,	Bishopville Senior		
	Center Renovations	\$	150,000;
(c)	Murdaugh Center Project -		
	Federal Match	\$	400,000;
(d)	Lee County Council on Aging	\$	50,000;
(e)	Orangeburg Senior Center	\$	1,000,000;
(f)	Darlington Council on Aging	\$	250,000;
(89) L080	Department of Children's Advocacy		
(a)	Lowcountry Orphan Relief		
	Midlands Expansion	\$	75,000;
(b)	Dickerson Children's		
	Advocacy Center	\$	200,000;
(90) L320	Housing Finance & Development		
Authority Statewide Housing Needs			
	Assessment Darla		
	Moore School of Business	\$	100,000;